The right materials, design and production
methods make ABLOY® Padlocks the only choice
in harsh conditions.
88
02
01
1
 7

Y
Y = 38.4
Y = 32.4
30
25
35
51 26,5
33
.8
47 21
8 ABLOY® Padlocks  –  Technical details
NUMBER	 GRADE	 MATERIAL	 FINISH	 MATERIAL	 FINISH
*) = not tested     CHS    = case-hardened steel       CHBS    = case-hardened boron steel
PL362	 6	 CHS	 chrome	 CHBS	 chrome	 15	 19/32	 25	 63/64	 30	 1 11/64	 11
PL350	 5	 CHS	 chrome	 CHBS	 chrome	 14	 35/64	 25	 63/64	 31	 1 7/32	 11
PL350/50	 5					     14	 35/64	 50	 1 31/32	 31	 1 7/32	 11
PL342	 4	 CHS	 chrome	 CHBS	 chrome	 10	 25/64	 25	 63/64	 25	 63/64	 11
PL340	 4	 CHS	 chrome	 CHBS	 chrome	 10	 25/64	 25	 63/64	 28	 1 3/32	 11
PL340/50	 4					     10	 25/64	 50	 1 31/32	 28	 1 3/32	 11
PL341	 3	 brass				    10	 25/64	 25	 63/64	 28	 1 3/32	 11
PL341/50	 3					     10	 25/64	 50	 1 31/32	 28	 1 3/32	 11
PL330	 3			   CHBS		  8	 5/16	 25	 63/64	 25	 63/64	 11
PL330/50	 3	 brass	 chrome	 (brass,	 chrome	 8	 5/16	 50	 1 31/32	 25	 63/64	 11
PL330/100	 *) 			   stainless		  8	 5/16	 100	 3 30/32	 25	 63/64	 11
				    steel*)
PL321/20	 *)					     5	 13/64	 20	 15/32	 18	 45/64	 11
PL321/50	 *)	 brass	 chrome	 stainless	 chrome	 5	 13/64	 50	 1 31/32	 18	 45/64	 11
PL320/20	 2			   steel		  5	 13/64	 20	 15/32	 18	 45/64	 9
PL320/50	 *)					     5	 13/64	 50	 1 31/32	 18	 45/64	 9
3020	 2			   CHS	 chrome	 7	 9/32	 35	 1 3/8	 26	 1 1/32	 11
3021	 *) 					     7	 9/32	 76	 3	 33	 1 5/16	 11